AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC TXRX 4BIT DUAL ECL-TTL 28PLCC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC10H680FN.pdf
use the request quote form to request MC10H680FN price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for MC10H680FN depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - VCCB: -
Voltage - VCCA: -
Translator Type: Mixed Signal
Supplier Device Package: 28-PLCC (11.51x11.51)
Series: 10H
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 28-LCC (J-Lead)
Output Type: Differential, Single-Ended
Output Signal: TTL
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 75°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Input Signal: ECL
Features: -
Data Rate: -
Channels per Circuit: 4
Channel Type: Bidirectional
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC10H680FN Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC10LVEL11DT
ON
RFQ
MC10H646FN
IC CLK BUFFER 2:8 80MHZ 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H680FNR2G
IC TXRX 4BIT DUAL ECL-TTL 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H680
ON
RFQ
MC10HC125FNR2
MOTOROLA
RFQ
MC10H680FNR2
IC TXRX 4BIT DUAL ECL-TTL 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H646FNG
IC CLK BUFFER 2:8 80MHZ 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H646FNR2
IC CLK BUFFER 2:8 80MHZ 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H680FNG
IC TXRX 4BIT DUAL ECL-TTL 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC10H646FNR2G
IC CLK BUFFER 2:8 80MHZ 28PLCC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
HSC15018KJ
RES CHAS MNT 18K OHM 5% 150W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RER60F6340RC02
RES CHAS MNT 634 OHM 1% 5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER60F25R5RC02
RES CHAS MNT 25.5 OHM 1% 5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CJT601R2JJ
RES CHAS MNT 1.2 OHM 5% 60W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RER60F3321RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 3.32K OHM 1% 5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER45F10R0RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 1% 10W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER50F2R21RC02
RES CHAS MNT 2.21 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER50F35R6RC02
RES CHAS MNT 35.6 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RER55F2R74RC02
RES CHAS MNT 2.74 OHM 1% 30W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TE1500B3R9J
RES CHAS MNT 3.9 OHM 5% 1500W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ